
Burnt Bridge Creek Elementary Staff List 
Last Name First Name Position Email  

O’Daniel Thelina Principal Thelina.O'Daniel@evergreenps.org 
DeWein Tyler Asst. Principal tyler.dewein@evergreenps.org  
Curtis Kristen Instr. Coach Kristen.Curtis@evergreenps.org 
Taylor Kayleen Counselor kayleen.taylor@evergreenps.org  
Waggoner Monica BCBA monica.waggoner@evergreenps.org  
Preece Kristen Family Resource 

Coordinator 
kristen.preece@evergreenps.org  
 

Jensen Heather Nurse heather.jensen@evergreenps.org  
  Procedure Nurse  
Webberley Tessie Secretary-Registrar tessie.webberley@evergreenps.org  
Beam Michelle Secretary-Budget michelle.beam@evergreeenps.org  
Humes Karisa Kinder karisa.humes@evergreenps.org  
Zarkovich Linda Kinder linda.zarkovich@evergreenps.org  
O’Neal Joshua Kinder joshua.oneal@evergreenps.org  
Butenschoen Rachael 1st rachael.butenschoen@evergreenps.org  
Lindberg Melissa 1st  melissa.lindberg@evergreenps.org  
Backman Julie 2nd julie.backman@evergreenps.org  
Mode Angie 2nd angela.mode@evergreenps.org  
Payton  S. Lea 2nd susan.payton@evergreenps.org  
Fleming Laura 3rd laura.fleming@evergreenps.org  
Schnabel Cindy 3rd cynthia.schnabel@evergreenps.org  
Truitt Laura 3rd laura.truitt@evergreenps.org  
Batten Betsy 4th betsy.batten@evergreenps.org  
Kennedy-Pritchard Dina 4th dina.kennedy@evergreenps.org  
Casillas Andre 4th andre.casillas@evergreenps.org  
Clark Jessica 5th  jessica.clark@evergreenps.org  
Kelley Jessica 5th  jessica.kelley@evergreenps.org  
Jeltsch Susan LSC susan.jeltsch@evergreenps.org  
Lane AmberLynn Music amber.lane@evergreenps.org  
Shepherd Aaron PE william.shepherd@evergreenps.org 
Marks LuAnn Learn Support luann.marks@evergreenps.org  
Baylor Claire Special Education 

Teacher 
claire.baylor@evergreenps.org  

Jonas Nikki Reading/Title 1 nikki.jonas@evergreenps.org  
Smith Kara Reading/Title 1 kara.smith@evergreenps.org  
Sybers Raena Speech raena.sybers@evergreenps.org  

Usher Emily Psych emily.usher@evergreenps.org  
Bauer Judy Occupational 

Therapist 
judy.bauer@evergreenps.org 
 

Espinosa Lori OT Assistant lori.espinosa@evergreenps.org 
Bales Janelle Physical Therapist janelle.bales@evergreenps.org  
Sparks Jacquelyn Language Specialist jacquelyn.sparks@evergreenps.org  
Espinosa Santos Karla Media Assistant karla.espinosasantos@evergreenps.org  
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Almond Vonda Parent Notification/ 
Cafeteria Monitor/ 
Meds Clerk 

vonda.almond@evergreenps.org 
 

Ramsdell Colleen Cafeteria Monitor colleen.ramsdell@evergreenps.org  
Bonilla Debora ELL Paraeducator debora.bonilla@evergreenps.org  
Brown Mackenzie Counseling 

Support 
mackenzie.brown@evergreenps.org  

Clark Chelsea Paraeducator chelsea.clark@evergreenps.org  
Ehm Holly Paraeducator holly.ehm@evergreenps.org  
Garvey Trisha Paraeducator trisha.garvey@evergreenps.org  
Hobson Holly Paraeducator holly.hobson@evergreenps.org  
Karp Nadia ELL Paraeducator nadezhda.karp@evergreenps.org  
Delgado Amelia Paraeducator amelia.delgado@evergreenps.org  
McGrew Alexandra Paraeducator alexandra.mcgrew@evergreenps.org  
McKinney Pam Paraeducator pamela.mckinney@evergreenps.org  
Yarney Sylvia Paraeducator sylvia.yarney@evergreenps.org  
Ollar Scott Paraeducator william.ollar@evergreenps.org  
Sullivan Kelly Paraeducator kelly.sullivan@evergreenps.org  
Williams Carla Paraeducator carla.williams@evergreenps.org  
Ristow Judy Playground judith.ristow@evergreenps.org  
Ristow Christine Playground christine.ristow@evergreenps.org 
Matsuo Lihau Playground lihau.matsuo@evergreenps.org  
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